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IEEE 802.1D-2004 , FAF4Em#HIX (STP)
IEEE 802.1p , BT RS H4%

IEEE 802.1Q , AT VLAN #5i2

IEEE 802.1s , BT &4 MIY (MSTP)
IEEE 802.1w , A F RIS AN (RSTP)
IEEE 802.1X , AFEHGAIE

IEEE 802.3 , FB T 10BaseT

IEEE 802.3ab , F§F 1000BaseT(X)

IEEE 802.3ad , FiF LACP iIn AR &

IEEE 802.3u , F§F 100BaseT(X) #1 100BaseFX
IEEE 802.3x , BT REEH

IEEE 802.3z , FAF 1000BaseSX/LX/LHX/ZX
IEEE 802.3af/at , FF PoE/PoE+ it

IEEE 802.3ae , B FAIKLLAN

ARP. Back Pressure Flow Control ( &ERZ#=H ) . BOOTP. DDM. DHCP Option 66/
67/82. DHCP Server/Client. IPv4/IPv6. LLDP. Port Mirror ( #[%5f& ) . RMON.
SNMP Inform. SNMPv1/v2c/v3. Syslog. Telnet. TFTP. SMTP. RARP. Flow control
(REEH )

802.1Q. GMRP. GVRP. IGMP v1/2/v3
§ERREES. MSTP. RSTP. Turbo Chain. Turbo Ring vi/v2, V-ON

pEEHETIR. TTHERXBFRP. HTTPS/SSL. MAB #ERAIE. Sticky MAC. NTP #B43A
iE. #O$E. RADIUS. SSH. TACACS+

NTP Server/Client , SNTP
EtherNet/IP. Modbus TCP

Bridge MIB. Ethernet-like MIB. MIB-Il. P-BRIDGE MIB. Q-BRIDGE MIB. RMON MIB
Groups 1. 2. 3. 9. RSTP MIB

128 MB
16 MB
4096
9.6 KB
16 K
256

12 Mb
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USB &1 console ( Type B %3k )

110 E 220 VAC , TURWERIRIA
85 = 264 VAC

5257

B2

1.01/0.58 A @ 110/220 VAC

IP30

440 x 176 x 523.8 mm ( 17.32 x 6.93 x 20.62 %~ )

12,900 g (28.5 Ib)

MEEARE

-10 £ 60°C ( 14 = 140°F )
-40 E 85°C ( -40 = 185°F )

5F 95% ( 3Ei%%R)

EN 60950-1 , UL 60950-1
EN 55032/24
CISPR 32 , FCC Part 15B Class A

IEC 61000-4-2 ESD : % : 6 kV ; =K : 8kV
IEC 61000-4-3 RS : 80 MHz & 1 GHz : 20 V/m
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT : EBBJE : 4kV ; {85 : 4kV
IEC 61000-4-5 Surge : BiR : 2kV ; 55 : 2kV
IEC 61000-4-6 CS : 10V

IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF

EN 50121-4

IEC 60068-2-32

IEC 60068-2-27

IEC 60068-2-6

274,488 /)\Bt

Telcordia (Bellcore) , GB

5%

152i% www.moxa.com.cn/warranty
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IM-G7000A-4GTX FIRLUAMIEEOZEIR |, & 4 9 10/100/1000BaseT(X) ix 0 , TIEEEHN -10 = 60°C
IM-G7000A-4PoE FIKLAK PoE+ MR | # 4 4 10/100/1000BaseT(X) 0 , TIEREN -10 E 60°C
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SFP &R

SFP-1FELLC-T
SFP-1FEMLC-T
SFP-1FESLC-T
SFP-1G10ALC

SFP-1G10ALC-T

SFP-1G10BLC

SFP-1G10BLC-T

SFP-1G20ALC

SFP-1G20ALC-T

SFP-1G20BLC

SFP-1G20BLC-T

SFP-1G40ALC

SFP-1G40ALC-T

SFP-1G40BLC

SFP-1G40BLC-T

SFP-1GEZXLC

SFP-1GEZXLC-120

SFP-1GLHLC
SFP-1GLHLC-T
SFP-1GLHXLC
SFP-1GLHXLC-T
SFP-1GLSXLC
SFP-1GLSXLC-T
SFP-1GLXLC
SFP-1GLXLC-T
SFP-1GSXLC
SFP-1GSXLC-T
SFP-1GZXLC
SFP-1GZXLC-T
SFP-10GERLC
SFP-10GLRLC
SFP-10GSRLC
SFP-1GTXRJ45-T

R

SFP &R |, 7 1 /> 100Base ( B4 , LC #&3k ) , XHiEEE 80 km , TIEREA -40 E 85°C
SFP ##3 , 75 1 1> 100Base ( %1% , LC 1%k ) , ZHEEAN 4km , TIERERN -40 E 85°C
SFP &R |, 7 1 /> 100Base ( B4 , LC #&3k ) , FHEEEN 40 km , TEREA -40 E 85°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&R | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP [0 , LC $#k | f£4EEE 5 10 km
1550 nm , TYEBEH 0 E 60°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&5R | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP #[0 , LC ##k | fE48EE 10 km
1550 nm , TYEREN -40 ZE 85°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&1R | # 1 > 1000BaseSFP #0 , LC ##k |, 485 10 km
1310 nm , TYFEBEH 0 E 60°C

WDM 2! (BiDi) SFP &R , & 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC #k , ZHEE 7 10 km
1310 nm , TEEEN -40 E 85°C

WDM ! (BiDi) SFP #&1R , % 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC 1%k , ZHEEE A 20 km
1550 nm , T{E:RE N 0 E 60°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&5R | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP #[0 , LC #Z3k | 5455/ 20 km
1550 nm , TYE:RE N -40 E 85°C

WDM ! (BiDi) SFP #&itR | # 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC &k , £HMIEE 5 20 km
1310 nm , TfEEEN 0 E 60°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP #&5R | # 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC 1k , £IEE 7 20 km
1310 nm , T{E:RE R -40 E 85°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP &R | %5 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC &k , £4IEE 7 40 km
1550 nm , T{E:REH 0 E 60°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP &R | %5 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC &k , £IEE Y 40 km
1550 nm , T{ERER -40 E 85°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&R | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP [0 , LC 1#k | I/ 40 km
1310 nm , TYEREHN 0 E 60°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&R | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP [0 , LC &k | IR/ 40 km
1310 nm , TYEREN -40 E 85°C

; TX1310 nm , RX

; TX1310 nm , RX

; TX 1550 nm , RX

; TX 1550 nm , RX

; TX1310 nm , RX

; TX1310 nm , RX

; TX 1550 nm , RX

; TX 1550 nm , RX

; TX1310 nm , RX

; TX1310 nm , RX

; TX1550 nm , RX

; TX1550 nm , RX

SFP #&3R , 75 1 4 1000BaseEZX i , LC $&k , Z4#ERE A 110 km , TIEREHN 0 E 60°C
SFP #&3R , # 1 1> 1000BaseEZX i , LC ##3k , FHMiIEE N 120 km , TEEEH 0 E 60°C
SFP #&3% , %5 1 4 1000BaseLH #%1 , LC #3k , 24BN 30 km , TIEREN 0 E 60°C
SFP #&3R , # 1 1> 1000BaselH i[O , LC #k |, fFHilEE /9 30 km , TERE N -40 £ 85°C
SFP &R |, # 1 4> 1000BaseLHX i , LC ##k , fFHEEEH 40 km , TEREH 0 E 60°C
SFP &R |, 7 1 > 1000BaseLHX i , LC #k , (FHIEE 7 40 km , TEREN -40 £ 85°C
SFP &R |, # 1 4> 1000BaseLSX i1 , LC ##k , Z4iEE A 500 m , TYEREHR 0 E 60°C
SFP #&3R , 75 1 4 1000BaseLSX it , LC ¥k , fZHiEER A 500 m , TEREAR -40 = 85°C
SFP &R , # 1 > 1000BaselX it , LC ##k |, FHiEE A 10 km , TERE SN 0 £ 60°C
SFP &R |, 7 1 > 1000BaselLX i , LC #&k , FHiEEEN 10 km , TYEREH -40 £ 85°C
SFP #&3R , # 1 1> 1000BaseSX i , LC #3k , f£5HiEEE /9 300/550 m , TIEEE ) 0 = 60°C
SFP 1R | # 1 4> 1000BaseSX ik , LC ##k , £4EEE ) 300/550 m , TIERE A -40 £ 85°C
SFP 1R , # 1 4> 1000BasezZX it , LC &k , f£HiER I 80 km , TIERE /I 0 = 60°C
SFP #81R | # 1 4> 1000BaseZX i , LC ¥k , FHIER 80 km , TIEEE -40 E 85°C
SFP+ #&R | 7 1 1> 10GBase-ER i1 , LC #3k , ZHilEE I 40 km , TIFEEHN 0 E 60°C
SFP+ #3R |, % 1 > 10GBase-LR i , LC #k , FHIEEN 10km , TIEREH 0 £ 60°C
SFP+ ##1R , 5 1 1> 10GBase-SR it , LC #&k , 24l R 33 m , TIERE 0 E 60°C
SFP &R , # 1 4> 1000BaseT i , RJ45 123k |, ZHEE I 100m , TIEREN -40 £ 75°C

PWC-C13AU-3B-183 HRAFIE (AU) H#HSKHVERIREE , 1.83 m
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PWC-C13CN-3B-183
PWC-C13EU-3B-183
PWC-C13UK-3B-183
PWC-C13US-3B-183
PWC-C7AU-2B-183
PWC-C7EU-2B-183
PWC-C7UK-2B-183
PWC-C7US-2B-183

LSS

MXview-50
MXview-100
MXview-250
MXview-500
MXview-1000
MXview-2000
MXview Upgrade-50

EFEEN

ABC-02-USB

ABC-02-USB-T

o
i

H

(CN) Z£HELMEIRL |, 1.83 m

(EU) #ELMYEBIRLE | 1.83 m

(UK) fESLHIERIRE | 1.83 m

(US) HEkHYERIREL | 1.83 m

RFITE (AU) $ELAVEEIREE | 2.5A/250V , 1.83 m
(EV) $ELBEEJRZ |, 2.5A/250V , 1.83 m
(UK) HE3LRUERL: | 2.5A/250V , 1.83 m
(US) HE3kB9ERIRZ , 10A/125V , 1.83 m
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TIREEIRHMG , B8 50 M AARI (32 P it )
TALMLKEIBEME , BE 100 N ARG (3% 1P il )

T ML EERIRE , BE 250 NSRRI (3% P il )

T ALK SR , B8 500 N AR (3% 1P #hilk )
TAVREEIRIM , B& 1000 DTSRRI (32 1P #udk )
TIREEIRIMG , B4 2000 NSRRI (32 P ik )

MXview TV LR EIRRARVIERG B , & 50 M= (32 1P k)

REEMHNMETR. BHALNBEXHEETIR , ATRERLUAMRZRYMEBHSE , TERERNO

F60°C

REEMHNNRETA. BHARNBEXHEFETIR , ATRERLUAMRZRYMEBHSE , TERERN -40

E75°C
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